ENGAGEMENT OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (TEMPORARY) 

Central University of Jharkhand invites online application from for engagement of Assistant Professor 

(Temporary), in the below mentioned departments. The engagement shall be purely temporary in nature. 

Consolidated remuneration of Rs. 57,700/- (Rupees fifty seven thousand seven hundred only), will be paid per 

month.  

The details are as under.  
Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Departments Total 

No. of 

Posts 

Reserved categories 

UR OBC SC ST EWS PwBD  

1.  Commerce and Financial 

Studies  

01 01 - - - - - 

2.  Computer Science and